Position

Attorney Mediator-Cts-U

Legal Process Clerk IV-Cts-U

Legal Process Clerk Ill-Cts-U

Legal Process Clerk IV-Cts-U

Legal Process Clerk I11-Cts-U

Court Specialist I-U

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Santa Clara County Superior
Court

Department

Family Court - Notre
Dame

Family Court - Notre
Dame

Family Court - Notre
Dame

Family Court - Notre
Dame

Family Court - Notre
Dame

Family Court - Notre
Dame

Total Wages

$128,928

$72,348

$64,686

$63,066

$58,626

$55,025

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,323
$35,635
$21,542
$18,964

$33,620

$17,689



