Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Attorney Mediator-Cts-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court - Notre Dame	\$128,928	\$33,323
Legal Process Clerk IV-Cts-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court - Notre Dame	\$72,348	\$35,635
Legal Process Clerk III-Cts-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court - Notre Dame	\$64,686	\$21,542
Legal Process Clerk IV-Cts-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court - Notre Dame	\$63,066	\$18,964
Legal Process Clerk III-Cts-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court - Notre Dame	\$58,626	\$33,620
Court Specialist I-U		Santa Clara County Superior Court	Family Court - Notre Dame	\$55,025	\$17,689